Course Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Engineering and Computational Mechanics
Engineering and Computational Mechanics
Engineering and Computational Mechanics
Engineering and Computational Mechanics
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
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Quota
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

36595
65323
28554
43106
6449

14057
4935

9706

19024
32218
12776
22498
14414
22528
9974

17422
18671
45456
15063
28529
26403
47662
20660
34790
36583
37802
36801
48097
41425
50962

47540
74915
38319
48812
12947
22346
7516

14880
23712
42038
16968
28221
18271
30387
11694
21688
26634
45456
18419
28529
32880
54567
27415
38601
51565
71436
42379
53286
49001
58520



Production and Industrial Engineering (O] OPEN Gender-Neutral 33102 38271
Production and Industrial Engineering (O] OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 43809 47504



