NIT Jamshedpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL Category									
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank				
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36595	47540				
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65323	74915				
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28554	38319				
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43106	48812				
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6449	12947				
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14057	22346				
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4935	7516				
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9706	14880				
Electrical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19024	23712				
Electrical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32218	42038				
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12776	16968				
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22498	28221				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14414	18271				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22528	30387				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9974	11694				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17422	21688				
Engineering and Computational Mechanics	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18671	26634				
Engineering and Computational Mechanics	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45456	45456				
Engineering and Computational Mechanics	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15063	18419				
Engineering and Computational Mechanics	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28529	28529				
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26403	32880				
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47662	54567				
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20660	27415				
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34790	38601				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36583	51565				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37802	71436				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36801	42379				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48097	53286				
Production and Industrial Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41425	49001				
Production and Industrial Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50962	58520				

Production and Industrial Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33102	38271
Production and Industrial Engineering	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43809	47504